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from 17th to 18th May 2025 - 50m pool

Results

[FINA quotation]

Records du 200 Dos Dames

Record du Monde: 2:03.14 Kaylee MCKEOWN (2001) AUS 10/03/2023 SYDNEY
Record d'Europe: 2:04.94 Anastasia ZUEVA (1990) RUS 01/08/2009 ROME
Monaco Record: 2:07.02 Kathleen BAKER (1997) USA 16/06/2018 MONACO
Mare Nostrum Record: 2:06.66 Emily SEEBOHM (1992) AUS 17/06/2017 CANET

Final A : 200 Backstroke Women [Saturday, 17/05/2025]
1. Laura BERNAT 2005 POL POLAND +0.60 2:09.87 852 pts
50m: 30.47 (30.47) 100 m: 1:03.07 (32.60) [1.03.07] 150m: 1:36.51 (33.44) 200 m: 2:09.87 (33.36) [1:06.80]
2. Anastasiya SHKURDAI 2003 NAA NEUTRALA +0.61 2:09.88 852 pts
50m: 30.71 (30.71) 100 m: 1:03.52 (32.81) [1.0352] 150m: 1:36.74 (33.22) 200m: 2:09.88 (33.14) [1:06.36]
3. Pauline MAHIEU 1999 FRA  CANET 66 NATATION +0.64 2:11.58 819 pts
50m: 30.73 (30.73) 100 m: 1:03.78 (33.05) [1:03.78] 150m: 1:38.13 (34.35) 200m: 2:11.58 (33.45) [1:07.80]
4. Bertille COUSSON 2002 FRA  STADE BETHUNOIS PELICAN CLUB  +0.59 2:12.42 804 pts
50m: 30.90 (30.90) 100m: 1:04.47 (33.57) [1.0447] 150m: 1:38.44 (33.97) 200m: 2:12.42 (33.98) [1:07.95]
5. Lou-Anne GUITON 2003 FRA  STADE BETHUNOIS PELICAN CLUB +0.64 2:13.03 793 pts
50m: 3251 (32.51) 100 m: 1:06.10 (33.59) [1.06.10] 150m: 1:40.05 (33.95) 200 m: 2:13.03 (32.98) [1:06.93]
6. Anna CONTI 2003 ITA SSD SPORT FULL TIME +0.60 2:13.95 776 pts
50m: 31.22 (31.22) 100 m: 1:05.44 (34.22) [1.05.44] 150m: 1:39.94 (34.50) 200m: 2:13.95 (34.01) [1:08.51]
7. Aleksandra KNOP 2003 POL POLAND +0.58 2:15.27 754 pts
50m: 32.21 (32.21) 100m: 1:06.47 (34.26) [1.06.47] 150m: 1:41.11 (34.64) 200 m: 2:15.27 (34.16) [1:08.80]
8. Aurora VELATI 2003 ITA FIN LOMBARDIA +0.66 2:17.58 717 pts
50m: 32.67 (32.67) 100 m: 1:07.05 (34.38) [1.07.05] 150m: 1:42.89 (35.84) 200m: 2:17.58 (34.69) [1:10.53]
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